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PRODUCT

Material    :

Colour    :

Cable    :

Length     :

Width     :

Height     :

IP class   :

Protection class   :

SuPPLIed aCCeSSorIeS / ContentS

LighT sOURCe

type :

replaceable :

Voltage :

Startup voltage :

Wattage :

Lumen output :

Light colour (CCt) :

average lifetime :

CrI :

Power factor :

on/off :

dimmable :

energy class light source

Possible light sources with
energy class

  

PaCkaging DeTaiLs

SIngLe box

Length  :

Width  :

Height  :

Weight  :

MaSter Carton

nr. of products :

Length  :

Width  :

Height  :

Weight  :

article number  :

ean code :

HS code :

number of lights :

Warranty :

       Mounting base 

       Hexagon wrench

       Fasteners 

ground spike

transformer

Main cable

3164011

5907800856613

94054091

1

3 years

Aluminum

Black

2 m. H05RN-F

60 mm

110 mm

120 mm

IP44

X

X

X

MR16 5 LEDs 5W

Yes (6194011)

12 V AC/DC

9 V

5 W

320 lm

3.000 K

10.000 hours

> 65

> 0,5

5.000

No

170 mm

120 mm

130 mm

0,64 kg

12

360 mm

380 mm

290 mm

10,0 kg

arcus 50
spoT - 12 volT

Screws and plugs

R1
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